Bus

International Coach Service 455 Milan - Innsbruck - Munich Go to website

Direction
Zob — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Innsbruck Stidbahnstralle

Bolzano South (Stazione Fs)

Trento (Lungadige San Nicold)

Verona (Porta Nuova)

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Route schedule
Zob — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 40 min

Reutlingen

Ulm
Augsbuirg
ichen
Frelburg
1 Brelsgau Salzb
al
Winterthir
Zurich nnsbruck
Liechtenstein
Schwejz/
Suissefsvizzeraf
Svizra
1
; Coma Fordenone
Varese i d
Veneto
Biella ’ Vicenza
Nowara N z Venezia
jemonté  Vercelli =] DpenSfreeﬂ\.ﬂap contributors

Frmr

455 — Milan - Innsbruck - Munich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-455-275591912-2706409515
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-455-275591912-2706409515
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-455-275591912-2706409515

Direction Route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Zob Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Zob
6 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday 10:00
Verona (Porta Nuova)

Thursday 10:00
Trento (Lungadige San Nicold)

Friday 10:00
Bolzano South (Stazione Fs)
Innsbruck Sudbahnstralle Saturday 10:00
Zob Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min

455 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Innsbruck

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-455-275591912-2706409515

